
2017054 Western Province Winter
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1

2

TSA021230
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[1] Makayla LOUBSER

Kirsty ORTON 6-0, 6-2
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TSA011427

TSA001471

WP

Winelands

Havana DAUNCEY

Nicole DONNELLY 6-1, 6-4

5

6

TSA001651

TSA021410

WP

Winelands

Vanessa CHIGARIRO

Rochelle PIENAAR 6-3, 6-2

7

8

TSA001568

TSA021370

Winelands

Winelands

Ane HAVENGA

[2] Alta BRINK 6-1, 6-0

[1] Makayla LOUBSER

Nicole DONNELLY

3-6, 7-6(4), 10-6

Rochelle PIENAAR

[2] Alta BRINK

6-2, 6-2

Nicole DONNELLY

Rochelle PIENAAR

6-3, 6-1

Rochelle PIENAAR

[1] Makayla LOUBSER

[2] Alta BRINK 6-3, 6-2

[1] Makayla LOUBSER

Kirsty ORTON

Havana DAUNCEY 6-2, 7-5

Vanessa CHIGARIRO

Ane HAVENGA 6-2, 6-1

Havana DAUNCEY

Vanessa CHIGARIRO

6-2, 6-4

Vanessa CHIGARIRO

Kirsty ORTON

Ane HAVENGA 6-4, 6-1

Kirsty ORTON
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